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5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Afd

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
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Ple

sat 28/08

sat 28/08

sat 04/09

sat 04/09

sat 11/09

sat 11/09

sat 18/09

sat 18/09

sat 25/09

sat 25/09

Datum

5036

5050

5100

5026

5050

5036

5036

5026

5100

5036

Clubnr

TENNIS & PADEL DE NETHE

T.C. WIMBLEDON

TENNISCLUB ZUTENDAAL

T.C. LUMMEN

T.C. WIMBLEDON

TENNIS & PADEL DE NETHE
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T.C. LUMMEN

TENNISCLUB ZUTENDAAL
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Naam

B

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

A

A

Ploeg

5100

5036
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5036

5026

5100
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5036
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Clubnr
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TENNISCLUB ZUTENDAAL
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Naam

A

A

A

B

A

A

A

A

A

B

Ploeg

1

2

2

1

2

1

2

2

2

1

Winnaar

3

1

1

3

1

3

1

2

0

4

7

3

2

6

2

6

3

5

1

8

54

41

36

49

38
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41
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36
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2

4
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2

6

7

3

7

2

6

5

8

1

30
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55
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49

53

37
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